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                                                   Index: SERIAL NUMBER

Search Criteria: JM3TB38A990170626

 

       No registered liens or encumbrances have been found on file

       that match to the search criteria listed above.

 

*******************************************************************************

 

  Some, but not all, tax liens and other Crown claims are registered at the

  Personal Property Registry (PPR) and if registered, will be displayed on

  this search result.  HOWEVER, it is possible that a particular chattel is

  subject to a Crown claim that is not registered at the PPR.  Please consult

  the Miscellaneous Registrations Act, 1992 for more details.  If you are

  concerned that a particular chattel may be subject to a Crown claim not

  registered at the PPR, please consult the agency administering the type

  of Crown claim.
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